© © N o U

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

Position Other Positions Held
Superintendent
Superintendent

Assistant Superintendent Business

Teacher High School Special Day
Class

Principal High School
Teacher High School
Psychologist

Teacher High School
Teacher Elementary School
Principal Elementary School
Principal Special Assignment
Psychologist

Teacher High School
Director Of Information Technician
Principal Middle School
Teacher Elementary School
Teacher Elementary School
Teacher Visual/Performing Arts
Teacher High School
Teacher High School
Teacher High School
Principal Elementary School
Teacher High School
Certificated Coordinator
Teacher High School
Teacher Elementary School
Teacher Elementary School
Teacher Elementary School
Teacher Middle School

K-12 Education Entity
Paradise Unified
Paradise Unified
Paradise Unified

Paradise Unified

Paradise Unified
Paradise Unified
Paradise Unified
Paradise Unified
Paradise Unified
Paradise Unified
Paradise Unified
Paradise Unified
Paradise Unified
Paradise Unified
Paradise Unified
Paradise Unified
Paradise Unified
Paradise Unified
Paradise Unified
Paradise Unified
Paradise Unified
Paradise Unified
Paradise Unified
Paradise Unified
Paradise Unified
Paradise Unified
Paradise Unified
Paradise Unified
Paradise Unified

Department Total Wages
Administrator
Administrator

Assistant Superintendent
Business

Teacher

Administrator
Teacher
Psychologist
Teacher
Teacher
Administrator
Administrator
Psychologist
Teacher
Classified Management
Administrator
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Administrator
Teacher
Certificated Other
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

$158,287
$134,117
$132,371

$123,175

$118,603
$117,202
$110,274
$109,596
$105,800
$104,338
$103,641
$103,552
$102,588
$101,944
$100,800
$99,279
$98,775
$98,377
$97,189
$96,946
$96,895
$96,316
$96,262
$96,112
$95,378
$94,927
$94,357
$93,620
$92,887



30.

31.
32.
33.

34.
35.
36.
37.

38.
39.

40.
41.
42.

43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49,
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.

Teacher Middle School Special Day

Class
Teacher Elementary School
Principal Elementary School

Teacher Elementary Resource
Special Education

Teacher Elementary School
Teacher Elementary School
Teacher Elementary School

Director Of Student
Services/Special Education

Counselor

Teacher Middle School Resource
Special Education

Teacher Middle School
Teacher High School

Teacher High School Resource
Special Education

Teacher Elementary School
Teacher Elementary School
Director Of Food Service
Teacher High School
Teacher Elementary School
Teacher High School
Teacher High School
Teacher Middle School
Teacher Elementary School
Teacher Middle School
Teacher Elementary School
Teacher High School
Teacher Elementary School
Teacher Elementary School

Teacher Elementary School

Paradise Unified

Paradise Unified
Paradise Unified
Paradise Unified

Paradise Unified
Paradise Unified
Paradise Unified
Paradise Unified

Paradise Unified
Paradise Unified

Paradise Unified
Paradise Unified
Paradise Unified

Paradise Unified
Paradise Unified
Paradise Unified
Paradise Unified
Paradise Unified
Paradise Unified
Paradise Unified
Paradise Unified
Paradise Unified
Paradise Unified
Paradise Unified
Paradise Unified
Paradise Unified
Paradise Unified
Paradise Unified

Teacher

Teacher
Administrator

Teacher

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Administrator

Certificated Other

Teacher

Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Classified Management

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

$92,593

$92,351
$91,475
$90,618

$89,898
$89,755
$89,688
$89,428

$88,446
$88,316

$88,230
$87,368
$87,208

$87,114
$86,775
$86,568
$86,457
$86,029
$85,982
$85,904
$85,139
$85,112
$84,639
$84,272
$83,045
$81,512
$81,454
$79,874



58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.

71.

72.
73.
74.
75.
76.

77.
78.
79.
80.
81.

82.
83.
84.
85.
86.

Counselor

Teacher High School
Teacher Elementary School
Teacher High School
Teacher Elementary School
Teacher Adult Education
Teacher High School
Teacher Middle School
Teacher High School
Teacher High School
Teacher Elementary School
Teacher Elementary School

Teacher Elementary School

Teacher Elementary School Special

Day Class

Teacher Elementary School
Teacher Elementary School
Teacher Elementary School

Teacher Elementary School

Teacher Elementary School Special

Day Class

Counselor

Teacher Middle School
Teacher High School
Teacher Middle School

Teacher Elementary Resource

Special Education
Teacher High School
Teacher High School
Speech & Language
Teacher Middle School
Teacher High School

Teacher Middle School
Independent Study

Paradise Unified
Paradise Unified
Paradise Unified
Paradise Unified
Paradise Unified
Paradise Unified
Paradise Unified
Paradise Unified
Paradise Unified
Paradise Unified
Paradise Unified
Paradise Unified
Paradise Unified

Paradise Unified

Paradise Unified
Paradise Unified
Paradise Unified
Paradise Unified
Paradise Unified

Paradise Unified
Paradise Unified
Paradise Unified
Paradise Unified
Paradise Unified

Paradise Unified
Paradise Unified
Paradise Unified
Paradise Unified
Paradise Unified

Certificated Other
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Certificated Other
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher
Teacher
Certificated Other
Teacher

Teacher

$79,787
$79,488
$79,356
$78,875
$78,867
$78,556
$77,799
$77,132
$77,086
$77,073
$76,984
$76,982
$76,779

$76,596

$76,415
$76,254
$76,055
$75.666
$75.397

$75,369
$74,075
$73,938
$73,255
$73,094

$72,976
$72,202
$72,002
$71,897
$71,520



87.
88.

89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.

95.

96.
97.
98.

99.
100.

Teacher Elementary School

Teacher Elementary Resource
Special Education

Director Of Transportation
Teacher High School
Teacher High School
Principal Middle School
Senior Mechanic

Teacher Elementary School Special
Day Class

Teacher Elementary Resource
Special Education

Administrative Account Technician
Teacher Elementary School

Director Facilities Maintenance &
Operations

Teacher Elementary School

Teacher High School Resource
Special Education

Paradise Unified
Paradise Unified

Paradise Unified
Paradise Unified
Paradise Unified
Paradise Unified
Paradise Unified
Paradise Unified

Paradise Unified

Paradise Unified
Paradise Unified
Paradise Unified

Paradise Unified
Paradise Unified

Teacher

Teacher

Classified Management
Teacher

Teacher

Administrator
Transportation

Teacher

Teacher

Office-Clerical
Teacher

Classified Management

Teacher

Teacher

$71,238
$71,070

$70,461
$70,277
$70,111
$69,688
$69,235
$68,814

$68,386

$68,245
$67,646
$66,674

$66,537
$66,536



