	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Superintendent		Paradise Unified	Administrator	\$158,287
2.	Superintendent		Paradise Unified	Administrator	\$134,117
3.	Assistant Superintendent Business		Paradise Unified	Assistant Superintendent Business	\$132,371
4.	Teacher High School Special Day Class		Paradise Unified	Teacher	\$123,175
5.	Principal High School		Paradise Unified	Administrator	\$118,603
6.	Teacher High School		Paradise Unified	Teacher	\$117,202
7.	Psychologist		Paradise Unified	Psychologist	\$110,274
8.	Teacher High School		Paradise Unified	Teacher	\$109,596
9.	Teacher Elementary School		Paradise Unified	Teacher	\$105,800
10.	Principal Elementary School		Paradise Unified	Administrator	\$104,338
11.	Principal Special Assignment		Paradise Unified	Administrator	\$103,641
12.	Psychologist		Paradise Unified	Psychologist	\$103,552
13.	Teacher High School		Paradise Unified	Teacher	\$102,588
14.	Director Of Information Technician		Paradise Unified	Classified Management	\$101,944
15.	Principal Middle School		Paradise Unified	Administrator	\$100,800
16.	Teacher Elementary School		Paradise Unified	Teacher	\$99,279
17.	Teacher Elementary School		Paradise Unified	Teacher	\$98,775
18.	Teacher Visual/Performing Arts		Paradise Unified	Teacher	\$98,377
19.	Teacher High School		Paradise Unified	Teacher	\$97,189
20.	Teacher High School		Paradise Unified	Teacher	\$96,946
21.	Teacher High School		Paradise Unified	Teacher	\$96,895
22.	Principal Elementary School		Paradise Unified	Administrator	\$96,316
23.	Teacher High School		Paradise Unified	Teacher	\$96,262
24.	Certificated Coordinator		Paradise Unified	Certificated Other	\$96,112
25.	Teacher High School		Paradise Unified	Teacher	\$95,378
26.	Teacher Elementary School		Paradise Unified	Teacher	\$94,927
27.	Teacher Elementary School		Paradise Unified	Teacher	\$94,357
28.	Teacher Elementary School		Paradise Unified	Teacher	\$93,620
29.	Teacher Middle School		Paradise Unified	Teacher	\$92,887

30.	Teacher Middle School Special Day Class	Paradise Unified	Teacher	\$92,593
31.	Teacher Elementary School	Paradise Unified	Teacher	\$92,351
32.	Principal Elementary School	Paradise Unified	Administrator	\$91,475
33.	Teacher Elementary Resource Special Education	Paradise Unified	Teacher	\$90,618
34.	Teacher Elementary School	Paradise Unified	Teacher	\$89,898
35.	Teacher Elementary School	Paradise Unified	Teacher	\$89,755
36.	Teacher Elementary School	Paradise Unified	Teacher	\$89,688
37.	Director Of Student Services/Special Education	Paradise Unified	Administrator	\$89,428
38.	Counselor	Paradise Unified	Certificated Other	\$88,446
39.	Teacher Middle School Resource Special Education	Paradise Unified	Teacher	\$88,316
40.	Teacher Middle School	Paradise Unified	Teacher	\$88,230
41.	Teacher High School	Paradise Unified	Teacher	\$87,368
42.	Teacher High School Resource Special Education	Paradise Unified	Teacher	\$87,208
43.	Teacher Elementary School	Paradise Unified	Teacher	\$87,114
44.	Teacher Elementary School	Paradise Unified	Teacher	\$86,775
45.	Director Of Food Service	Paradise Unified	Classified Management	\$86,568
46.	Teacher High School	Paradise Unified	Teacher	\$86,457
47.	Teacher Elementary School	Paradise Unified	Teacher	\$86,029
48.	Teacher High School	Paradise Unified	Teacher	\$85,982
49.	Teacher High School	Paradise Unified	Teacher	\$85,904
50.	Teacher Middle School	Paradise Unified	Teacher	\$85,139
51.	Teacher Elementary School	Paradise Unified	Teacher	\$85,112
52.	Teacher Middle School	Paradise Unified	Teacher	\$84,639
53.	Teacher Elementary School	Paradise Unified	Teacher	\$84,272
54.	Teacher High School	Paradise Unified	Teacher	\$83,045
55.	Teacher Elementary School	Paradise Unified	Teacher	\$81,512
56.	Teacher Elementary School	Paradise Unified	Teacher	\$81,454
57.	Teacher Elementary School	Paradise Unified	Teacher	\$79,874

58.	Counselor		Paradise Unified	Certificated Other	\$79,787
59.	Teacher High School		Paradise Unified	Teacher	\$79,488
60.	Teacher Elementary School		Paradise Unified	Teacher	\$79,356
61.	Teacher High School		Paradise Unified	Teacher	\$78,875
62.	Teacher Elementary School		Paradise Unified	Teacher	\$78,867
63.	Teacher Adult Education		Paradise Unified	Teacher	\$78,556
64.	Teacher High School		Paradise Unified	Teacher	\$77,799
65.	Teacher Middle School		Paradise Unified	Teacher	\$77,132
66.	Teacher High School		Paradise Unified	Teacher	\$77,086
67.	Teacher High School		Paradise Unified	Teacher	\$77,073
68.	Teacher Elementary School		Paradise Unified	Teacher	\$76,984
69.	Teacher Elementary School		Paradise Unified	Teacher	\$76,982
70.	Teacher Elementary School	Teacher Middle School Independent Study	Paradise Unified	Teacher	\$76,779
71.	Teacher Elementary School Special Day Class		Paradise Unified	Teacher	\$76,596
72.	Teacher Elementary School		Paradise Unified	Teacher	\$76,415
73.	Teacher Elementary School		Paradise Unified	Teacher	\$76,254
74.	Teacher Elementary School		Paradise Unified	Teacher	\$76,055
75.	Teacher Elementary School		Paradise Unified	Teacher	\$75,666
76.	Teacher Elementary School Special Day Class		Paradise Unified	Teacher	\$75,397
77.	Counselor		Paradise Unified	Certificated Other	\$75,369
78.	Teacher Middle School		Paradise Unified	Teacher	\$74,075
79.	Teacher High School		Paradise Unified	Teacher	\$73,938
80.	Teacher Middle School		Paradise Unified	Teacher	\$73,255
81.	Teacher Elementary Resource Special Education		Paradise Unified	Teacher	\$73,094
82.	Teacher High School		Paradise Unified	Teacher	\$72,976
83.	Teacher High School		Paradise Unified	Teacher	\$72,202
84.	Speech & Language		Paradise Unified	Certificated Other	\$72,002
85.	Teacher Middle School		Paradise Unified	Teacher	\$71,897
86.	Teacher High School		Paradise Unified	Teacher	\$71,520

87.	Teacher Elementary School	Paradise Unified	Teacher	\$71,238
88.	Teacher Elementary Resource Special Education	Paradise Unified	Teacher	\$71,070
89.	Director Of Transportation	Paradise Unified	Classified Management	\$70,461
90.	Teacher High School	Paradise Unified	Teacher	\$70,277
91.	Teacher High School	Paradise Unified	Teacher	\$70,111
92.	Principal Middle School	Paradise Unified	Administrator	\$69,688
93.	Senior Mechanic	Paradise Unified	Transportation	\$69,235
94.	Teacher Elementary School Special Day Class	Paradise Unified	Teacher	\$68,814
95.	Teacher Elementary Resource Special Education	Paradise Unified	Teacher	\$68,386
96.	Administrative Account Technician	Paradise Unified	Office-Clerical	\$68,245
97.	Teacher Elementary School	Paradise Unified	Teacher	\$67,646
98.	Director Facilities Maintenance & Operations	Paradise Unified	Classified Management	\$66,674
99.	Teacher Elementary School	Paradise Unified	Teacher	\$66,537
100.	Teacher High School Resource Special Education	Paradise Unified	Teacher	\$66,536